Conduit and Cable Entry Seals
Article Number Description
PEC2-33
Grounding cable sealkit, designed to fit 1” or 33mm steel
conduit. 1 hole fits 1 cable 9-20mm dia. 3 hole fits 3 cables
5-8mm dia.
PEC2-50
Grounding cable sealkit, designed to fit 1.5” steel conduit
or 50mm dia. semi rigid plastic pipe 1 hole fits 1 cable
9-20mm dia.  3 hole fits 3 cables 5-8mm dia.
PCE-1-kit
110mm dia. pipe entry seal kit (PSB-110),with sealtight
compression gland. Sealing gland fits 4 cables (9-20mm)
or 12 cables (4-8mm). Internal sealing gland can be
purchased separately. (PCE-1)
PCE-2
110 mm dia. rubber cable entry kit designed to seal up to
16 cables. Supplied with cable ties.
Article Number Description
PCE-1
110mm Sealing gland fits 4 cables (9-20mm) or 12 cables
(4-8mm).
PEC-23 Suitable for 23 mm conduit.
PEC-25 Suitable for 25 mm conduit.
PEC-27 Suitable for 3/4" steel conduit.
PEC-32 Suitable for 32 mm conduit.
PEC-33 Suitable for 1" steel conduit.
PEC-50
Electrical entry sealkit designed to fit 38mm (1 1/2”) steel
conduit or 50mm dia. semi-rigid pipe.
Fibrelite™ Entry Seals
Pipe Entry Seals
Article Number Description
PSB-27 Pipe entry kits to fit 3/4" steel conduit.
PSBD-27 Double sided pipe entry kits to fit 27mm single bore pipework.
PSB-33 Pipe entry kits to fit 33mm steel conduit.
PSBD-33 Double sided pipe entry kits to fit 33mm single bore pipework.
PSB-50 Pipe entry kit to fit 50mm single bore pipework.
PSBD-50 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 50mm dia. primary pipework.
PSB-63 Pipe entry kit to fit 63mm single bore pipework.
PSBD-63 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 63mm dia. primary pipework.
PSB-75 Pipe entry kit to fit 75mm single bore pipework.
PSBD-75 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 75mm dia. primary pipework.
PSB-90 Pipe entry kit to fit 90mm single bore pipework.
PSBD-90 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 90mm dia. primary pipework.
PSB-110 Pipe entry kits to fit 110mm single bore pipework.
PSBD-110 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 110mm dia. primary pipework.
Entry boots are available in viton. Denoted –V. Viton is recommended if the entry boot will come into contact
with biofuels E15 and B15 and higher. For example, inside fill sumps.
Article Number Description
PSB-125 Large clearance pipe entry kits to fit 125mm single bore pipework.
PSBD-125 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 125mm dia. primary pipework.
PSB-140 Large clearance entry pipe kits to fit 140mm pipe.
PSBD-140 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 140mm dia. primary pipework.
PSB-160 Large clearance pipe entry kit to 160mm pipe
PSBD-160 Double sided pipe entry kit to fit 160mm dia. primary pipework.
PDBD-115-50 Secondary contained pipe entry kit, 50mm primary pipe, 115mm OPW Duct
PDBD-110-75 Secondary contained pipe entry kit, 75mm primary pipe, 115mm Duct
PDBD-115-63 Secondary contained pipe entry kit, 63mm primary pipe, 115mm OPW Duct
PSB-63-VT Pipe sealkit designed to fit 63mm dia. vent riser
PSB-90-VT Pipe sealkit designed to fit 90mm dia. vent riser
VT-CAP-63
UV resistant cap to protect pipe entry sealkits installed on S11-2
vent transition sump (fits PSB-63-VT)
VT-CAP-90
UV resistant cap to protect pipe entry sealkits installed on S11-2
vent transition sump (fits PSB-90-VT)
38